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Appendix ‘ ‘ to A.S. Item No. 
 

SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI 

 
I SEMESTER 

 

 

S.No Components 
of Study 

 
Title of the Paper 

Hours per 
Week 

C
re

di
ts

 Max 
Marks 

 
Total 

L T P I E 

   Contracts –I (General        

1  1.1 Principles Of Law Of 
Contract) 

5 1 - 6 30 70 100 

2 
 

Core 
 

1.2 
Law of Crimes-I 
(Bharatiya 5 1 - 6 30 70 100 

   Nyaya Sanhita,        

   2023)        

3 
  

1.3 
Law of Torts and 
Consumer protection 5 1 - 6 30 70 100 

   Law        

4  
Foundatio 
n course 

1.4 Constitutional Law – I 5 1 - 6 30 70 100 

5 1.5 Family Law – I 5 1 - 6 30 70 100 

 Total      30 150 350 500 

 
 

 
P.T.O. 

3 YEAR LL.B DEGREE COURSE 
SEMESTER PATTERN WITH CBCS 

REVISED SCHEME OF INSTRUCTIONS AND EXAMINATION 
(Effective from the batch of students those who are in 

1st semester in  academic year 2024) 



THIRDYEAR 
3 YEAR LL.B 

V SEMESTER 
REVISED SCHEME OF INSTRUCTIONS AND 

EXAMINATION 
(effective from the batch of students those who are in 5th semester in 
2024) 

 

S.No Components 
of Study 

 
Title of the Paper 

Hours per 
Week 

C
re

di
ts

 Max 
Marks  

Total 
L T P I E 

 
1 

 
 
 
 

Core 

 
5.1 

Civil Procedure Code 
and Limitation Act 

 
5 

 
1 

 
- 

 
6 

 
20 

 
80 

 
100 

 
2 

 
5.2 

Law of Crimes-II 
(Bharatiya 
Nagarik Suraksha 
Sanhita,2023) 

 
5 

 
1 

 
- 

 
6 

 
20 

 
80 

 
100 

 
3 

 
5.3 Bharatiya Sakshya 

Adhiniyam, 2023 

 
5 

 
1 

 
- 

 
6 

 
20 

 
80 

 
100 

 
4 

 
 

 
Generic 
Elective 

 
5.4 

Banking Law 
(Optional-IV) 

 
5 

 
1 

 
- 

 
6 

 
20 

 
80 

 
100 

 
5 

 
5.5 

Media Law with RTI 
Act (Optional-V) 

 
5 

 
1 

 
- 

 
6 

 
20 

 
80 

 
100 

 
6 

 
5.6 

Probation, Parole and 
Prison Administration 

 
5 

 
1 

 
- 

 
6 

 
20 

 
80 

 
100 

 
7 

 
 

Open 
Elective 

 
5.7a 

Local Self 
Government 
including Panchayat 

 

 
5 

 

 
1 

 

 
- 

 

 
6 

 

 
20 

 

 
80 

 

 
100 

 
8 

 
5.7b 

 
White Collar Crime 

 Total      30 100 400 500 


