Appendix ' ' to A.S. Item No.

SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI 3 YEAR LL.B DEGREE COURSE SEMESTER PATTERN WITH CBCS REVISED SCHEME OF INSTRUCTIONS AND EXAMINATION (Effective from the batch of students those who are in 1st semester in academic year 2024) I SEMESTER

S.No	S.No Components of Study		Title of the Paper	Hours per Week			Credits	Max Marks		Total
				L	Т	Р	Cre	Ι	Е	Total
1	Core	1.1	Contracts –I (General Principles Of Law Of Contract)	5	1	-	6	30	70	100
2		12	Law of Crimes-I (Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita, 2023)	5	1	-	6	<u>3</u> 0	70	100
3		1.3	Law of Torts and Consumer protection Law	5	1	-	6	30	70	100
4	Foundatio n course	1.4	Constitutional Law – I	5	1	-	6	30	70	100
5		1.5	Family Law – I	5	1	-	6	30	70	100
	Total						30	150	350	500

P.T.O.

THIRDYEAR <u>3 YEAR LL.B</u>

V SEMESTER REVISED SCHEME OF INSTRUCTIONS AND EXAMINATION

(effective from the batch of students those who are in 5th semester in 2024)

S.No	Components of Study		Title of the Paper	Hours per Week			Credits	Max Marks		Total
				L	Т	Р	Cre	Ι	Е	Total
1	Core	5.1	Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act	5	1	-	6	20	80	100
2		5.2	Law of Crimes-II (Bharatiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita,2023)	5	1	-	6	20	80	100
3		5.3	Bharatiya Sakshya Adhiniyam, 2023	5	1	-	6	20	80	100
4	Generic Elective	5.4	Banking Law (Optional-IV)	5	1	-	6	20	80	100
5		5.5	Media Law with RTI Act (Optional-V)	5	1	-	6	20	80	100
6		5.6	Probation, Parole and Prison Administration	5	1	-	6	20	80	100
7	Open Elective	5.7a	Local Self Government including Panchayat	5	1	-	6	20	80	100
8		5.7b	White Collar Crime							
	Total						30	100	400	500